
                             

Appetizers Menu
Priced Per 50 Pieces

Shrimp Cocktail (100pc)
Stuffed Mushrooms 
Swedish Meatballs
Mozzarella Sticks
Potato Skins
Mini Assorted Quiche
Chicken Wings
Clams Casino
Chicken Fingers
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon
Artichoke French
Assorted Puffs (Potato, Cheese, & Sausage)
Assorted Mini Egg Rolls
Assorted Cheese & Crackers Display
Vegetable Crudités
Fresh Fruit Display
Cocktail Franks
Tortellini w/Pesto
Chicken Teriyaki

All Appetizers Served with Appropriate Dipping Sauces.
When ordering please figure 3-5 pieces w/Dinner 7-10 
pieces without Dinner

All above prices are not inclusive of 21%
Banquet Charges and 8% Sales Tax 

Service Charge is not distributed as a gratuity to
the employees who provide services

Deposit required securing all dates; all deposits
are non-refundable.

$139.95
$59.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$59.95
$69.95
$49.95
$99.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$7.89/lb
$45.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95
$49.95


