## Appetizers Menu Priced Per 50 Pieces

Shrimp Cocktail (100pc)	\$139.95
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$59.95
Swedish Meatballs	\$49.95
Mozzarella Sticks	\$49.95
Potato Skins	\$49.95
Mini Assorted Quiche	\$49.95
Chicken Wings	\$59.95
Clams Casino	\$69.95
Chicken Fingers	\$49.95
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	\$99.95
Artichoke French	\$49.95
Assorted Puffs (Potato, Cheese, & Sausage)	\$49.95
Assorted Mini Egg Rolls	\$49.95
Assorted Cheese & Crackers Display	\$7.89/lb
Vegetable Crudités	\$45.95
Fresh Fruit Display	\$49.95
Cocktail Franks	\$49.95
Tortellini w/Pesto	\$49.95
Chicken Teriyaki	\$49.95

All Appetizers Served with Appropriate Dipping Sauces. When ordering please figure 3-5 pieces w/Dinner 7-10 pieces without Dinner

All above prices are not inclusive of 21% Banquet Charges and 8% Sales Tax Service Charge is not distributed as a gratuity to the employees who provide services Deposit required securing all dates; all deposits are non-refundable.